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MODEL: ORGTK6060180

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully
before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user
manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you
received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any
technology or software updates on our product.

GROW TENT KIT
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PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING:
- Please read through all instructions. If grow tent is improperly installed
and/or maintained, there is potential for damage or possible injury or
death.
- Use extreme care when handling sharp object in or around tent.
- Keep electrical wires safely away from equipment and areas in and or
around the tent that may collect water.
-Do not hang equipment on or from grow tent that is above the supported
weight range.
-Do not permit children to play on, in, or around grow tent.
-Do not use your grow tent if any part of your tent material is cracked,
ripped, or broken.
-Do not place grow tent near a deck, stairs, chair, or other unsafe structure.
-Assemble correctly to avoid tent tipping over and causing injury.
-Do not expose grow tent to direct sunlight, near an open flame, or a heat
source.
-Provide proper air circulation in your grow tent to prevent air from going
stale.
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PARTS LIST

A

Framework Support X 8

B

Framework Support X 8

C
Framework Support X4

D
Framework Support X1

（Deep）

E
Framework Support X1

（Shallow）

F

Tent X 1

G

Floor Tray X 1

H

Corner Adapter X 8

I
Filter Straps X 2

J

LED Light X 1
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K

Inline Duct Fan X 1

L

Carbon Filter X 1

M

Ducting Hose X1

N

Corner Bracket X2

O

ThermohygrometerX1

P

Timers X1

Q

Pruning Shears X1

R

Goggles X1

S

Grow Bag X4

T

Ratchet Ropes X2

U

Growing Net X1

V

Aluminum foil tape X1
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ASSEMBLY STEP

Installation of the Bracket

Installation of the Tent

STEP1 STEP2
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STEP3 STEP4

STEP6 STEP7

STEP5

Please slide the hangingbar smoothly, beware of

damage the tent skin.
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Installation of the accessories

Part
Grow tent kit tools

assembly
Image Functionality

Inline Duct
Fan and
Carbon

Filter system

Connect a pair of
ratchet ropes to the
appropriate position.
Then fix the filter, inline
duct fan and black
ducting. Finally, secure
vent pipes and fans
with clamps.

The inline duct fan,
coupled with the carbon
filter system, ensures
efficient air circulation
and purification within
the grow tent. This
maintains a healthy and
balanced atmospheric
environment for plants,
free from harmful
contaminants and
unpleasant odors.

Led Light

Unbox the metal
hanger kits and attach
the 4 small hooks to the
4 holes on the back
side of the light.
Connect the hooks to
the adjustable rope
ratchet and hang the
light above the plants
at an appropriate
height. Tips: Pay
attention to touch the
lamp directly with your
hands while it is
illuminated to avoid
burns.

The Grow Light
simulates natural
sunlight, providing the
necessary light
spectrum for
photosynthesis and
promoting healthy plant
growth and
development.

Angle
brackets

and putting
humidity

thermometer

The Humidity
Thermometer provides
accurate monitoring of
humidity and
temperature levels
within the grow tent,
enabling precise
environmental control
for optimal plant health.

The Humidity
Thermometer provides
accurate monitoring of
humidity and
temperature levels
within the grow tent,
enabling precise
environmental control
for optimal plant health.
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Timers Timer Setting time

The Timer automates
the lighting schedule,
ensuring that plants
receive the precise
amount of illumination
required for healthy
growth and
development.

Grow Bag Puting grow bags

Non-woven bag
material to improve air
permeability and water
permeability, providing
suitable moisture air
and nutrients for roots.

Growing net Attach hooks to the
four corners of the
growing net.

The Trellis provides
structural support for
climbing plants,
fostering healthy
growth patterns and
maximizing the
utilization of space
within the grow tent.

Woven
mesh

storage bag

Organizing Products.
Place the remaining
tools in the tool bag.

Easy access to planting
supplies.

TIPS:
1.Please read the instructions carefully in order to assemble the Grow Chamber and
avoid excessive force during assembly to avoid damage and light leakage.
2.Children are not allowed to play in, around or through the Grow tent.
3.Do not place Grow tent kits goods in direct sunlight, near an open fireplace or heat
source.
4.Be very careful when carrying sharp objects in or around the Grow tent.
5.Do not touch the grow light directly with your hands when it is working to avoid
burns.
6.Fan studio, please don't stick your hand into the fan to avoid injury.
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If light leakage occurs in a dark environment, smooth out

the light barrier at the inner zipper of the tent to improve the

light blocking effect.

Incorrect operation

Correct operation
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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GROWZELT-KIT
MODELL: ORGTK6060180
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MODELL: ORGTK6060180

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des
Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben Sie Verständnis
dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie- oder Software-Updates
informieren.

GROW TENT KIT
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PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS

WARNUNG:
- Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen durch. Wenn das Growzelt
unsachgemäß installiert und/oder gewartet wird, gibt es Es besteht die
Gefahr von Schäden, Verletzungen oder Todesfällen.
- Seien Sie äußerst vorsichtig beim Umgang mit scharfen Gegenständen in
oder rund ums Zelt.
- Halten Sie elektrische Leitungen in sicherem Abstand zu Geräten und
Bereiche in und oder um das Zelt herum, das Wasser sammeln.
- Hängen Sie keine Geräte an oder von einem Growzelt auf, das über dem
unterstützter Gewichtsbereich.
- Erlauben Sie Kindern nicht, auf, in oder um Growzelt.
-Verwenden Sie Ihr Growzelt nicht, wenn ein Teil Ihres Zeltes Material ist
gerissen, zerrissen oder gebrochen.
-Stellen Sie das Growzelt nicht in der Nähe einer Terrasse, Treppe, eines
Stuhls oder andere unsichere Struktur.
- Bauen Sie das Zelt richtig auf, um ein Umkippen zu vermeiden und
Verletzungen verursachen.
-Setzen Sie das Growzelt nicht direkter Sonneneinstrahlung aus, in der
Nähe eines offene Flamme oder eine Wärmequelle.
- Sorgen Sie für eine ausreichende Luftzirkulation in Ihrem Growzelt, um
verhindern, dass die Luft abgestanden wird.
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PARTS LIST

A

Framework-Unterstützung X
8

B

Framework-Unterstützung X 8

C
Framework-Unterstützung

X4

D
Framework-Unterstützung X1

( Tief )

E
Framework-Unterstützung

X1
( Seicht )

F

Zelt​ X 1

G

Bodenablage X 1​ ​

H

Eckadapter X 8

ICH
Filter S Fallen X 2

J
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LED-Licht X 1

K

Inline-Kanalventilator X 1

L

Kohlefilter X 1

M

Rohrleitungsschlauch X1

N

Eckhalterung X2

O

ThermohygrometerX1

P

Zeitgeber X1​

Q

Gartenschere X1

R

Schutzbrille X1

S

Pflanzbeutel X4

T

Ratschenseile X2​
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U

Wachsendes Netz X1

V

Aluminiumfolienband X1

ASSEMBLY STEP

Montage der Halterung

Aufbau des Zeltes
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STEP1 STEP2

STEP3 STEP4

STEP5

Please slide the hangingbar smoothly, beware of

damage the tent skin.
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Installation des Zubehörs

Teil
Wachsen

Zelt-Kit-Werkzeuge
Montage

Bild Funktionalität

Inline-Kanalventilator und
Kohlefiltersystem

Befestigen Sie ein Paar
Ratschenseile an der
entsprechenden Stelle.
Befestigen Sie
anschließend Filter,
Rohrventilator und
schwarze Leitung.
Sichern Sie abschließend
Entlüftungsrohre und
Ventilatoren mit Schellen.

Der Inline-Kanalventilator
sorgt in Verbindung mit
dem
Aktivkohlefiltersystem für
eine effiziente
Luftzirkulation und
-reinigung im Growzelt.
Dadurch bleibt ein
gesundes und
ausgewogenes
Raumklima für die
Pflanzen erhalten, frei von
schädlichen
Verunreinigungen und
unangenehmen
Gerüchen.

STEP6 STEP7
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LED-Licht

Packen Sie die
Metallaufhänger aus und
befestigen Sie die vier
kleinen Haken an den vier
Löchern auf der
Rückseite der Leuchte.
Verbinden Sie die Haken
mit der verstellbaren
Seilratsche und hängen
Sie die Leuchte in
geeigneter Höhe über den
Pflanzen auf. Tipps:
Berühren Sie die Leuchte
im eingeschalteten
Zustand nicht direkt mit
den Händen, um
Verbrennungen zu
vermeiden.

Das Grow Light simuliert
natürliches Sonnenlicht,
liefert das notwendige
Lichtspektrum für die
Photosynthese und
fördert gesundes
Pflanzenwachstum und
-entwicklung.

Winkelhalterungen und
Feuchtigkeitsthermometer

Das
Feuchtigkeitsthermometer
ermöglicht eine genaue
Überwachung der
Feuchtigkeits- und
Temperaturwerte im
Gewächszelt und
ermöglicht so eine präzise
Umweltkontrolle für eine
optimale
Pflanzengesundheit.

Das
Feuchtigkeitsthermometer
ermöglicht eine genaue
Überwachung der
Feuchtigkeits- und
Temperaturwerte im
Gewächszelt und
ermöglicht so eine präzise
Umweltkontrolle für eine
optimale
Pflanzengesundheit.

Timer s Timer Zeit einstellen

Der Timer automatisiert
den Beleuchtungsplan
und stellt sicher, dass die
Pflanzen genau die
Menge an Beleuchtung
erhalten, die sie für ein
gesundes Wachstum
benötigen. Entwicklung.

Pflanzbeutel Pflanzbeutel einsetzen

Vlies-Taschenmaterial zur
Verbesserung
Luftdurchlässigkeit und
Wasser Durchlässigkeit,
Bereitstellung geeignete
Feuchtigkeit Luft und
Nährstoffe für die
Wurzeln .



- 9 -

Wachsendes Netz Befestigen Sie Haken an
den vier Ecken des
Wachstumsnetzes.

Das Spalier bietet
strukturelle Unterstützung
für Kletterpflanzen, fördert
gesunde
Wachstumsmuster und
Maximieren Sie die
Raumausnutzung im
Growzelt.

Gewebt
Aufbewahrungstasche

aus Netzstoff

Produkte organisieren.
Legen Sie die restlichen
Werkzeuge in die
Werkzeugtasche.

Einfacher Zugang zu
Pflanzzubehör .

TIPPS:
1. Bitte lesen Sie die Anweisungen zum Zusammenbau der Wachstumskammer sorgfältig durch und
vermeiden Sie während des Zusammenbaus übermäßige Kraft, um Schäden und Lichtlecks zu
vermeiden.
2.Kinder dürfen nicht im, um oder durch das Growzelt spielen.
3. Platzieren Sie die Produkte der Grow-Tent-Kits nicht in direktem Sonnenlicht oder in der Nähe
eines offenen Kamins oder einer Wärmequelle.
4. Seien Sie sehr vorsichtig, wenn Sie scharfe Gegenstände im oder um das Growzelt herum tragen.
5. Berühren Sie das Wachstumslicht während des Betriebs nicht direkt mit Ihren Händen, um
Verbrennungen zu vermeiden.
6. Ventilatorstudio. Bitte stecken Sie Ihre Hand nicht in den Ventilator, um Verletzungen zu
vermeiden.
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

If light leakage occurs in a dark environment, smooth out

the light barrier at the inner zipper of the tent to improve the

light blocking effect.

Incorrect operation

Correct operation
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Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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KIT DE TENTE DE CULTURE
MODÈLE: ORGTK6060180
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MODÈLE: ORGTK6060180

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les
instructions du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit
d'interpréter clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit
dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour le
retard dans la publication de toute mise à jour technologique ou logicielle
concernant notre produit.

GROW TENT KIT
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PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS

AVERTISSEMENT:
- Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions. Si la tente de culture est
de manière inappropriée installé et/ou entretenu, il y a risque de
dommages ou de blessures ou de décès.
- Soyez extrêmement prudent lorsque vous manipulez des objets
tranchants dans ou autour de la tente.
- Gardez les fils électriques à l'écart de l'équipement et les zones dans et
ou autour de la tente qui peut recueillir de l'eau.
-Ne suspendez pas d'équipement sur ou depuis une tente de culture qui
est au-dessus du plage de poids prise en charge.
-Ne laissez pas les enfants jouer sur, dans ou autour tente de culture.
-N'utilisez pas votre tente de culture si une partie de votre tente le matériau
est fissuré, déchiré ou cassé.
-Ne placez pas la tente de culture près d'une terrasse, d'un escalier, d'une
chaise ou autre dangereux structure.
-Assemblez correctement pour éviter que la tente ne bascule et causant
des blessures.
-Ne pas exposer la tente de culture à la lumière directe du soleil, à
proximité d'un une flamme nue ou une source de chaleur.
-Assurez une bonne circulation de l'air dans votre tente de culture pour
empêcher l'air de devenir vicié.
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PARTS LIST

UN

Prise en charge du
framework X 8

B
Prise en charge du framework X

8

C
Support du framework X4

D
Support du framework X1

( Profond )

E
Support du framework X1

(Peu profond )

F

Tente​ X 1

G

Plateau de sol X 1

H

Adaptateur d'angle X 8

je
Filtres S traps X 2

J
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Lumière LED X 1

K

Ventilateur de conduit en
ligne X 1

L

Filtre à charbon X 1

M

Tuyau de conduit X1

N

Support d'angle X2

O

Thermohygromètre X1

P

Minuterie s X1

Q

Sécateur X1

R

Lunettes X1

S

Sac de culture X4

T

Cordes à cliquet X2
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Tu

Croissance nette X1

V

Ruban adhésif en aluminium X1

ASSEMBLY STEP

Installation du support

Installation de la tente
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STEP1 STEP2

STEP3 STEP4

STEP5

Please slide the hangingbar smoothly, beware of

damage the tent skin.
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Installation des accessoires

Partie
Grandir outils pour
le kit de tente
assemblée

Image Fonctionnalité

Système de
ventilateur
de conduit
en ligne et
de filtre à
charbon

Fixez une paire de
cordes à cliquet à
l'emplacement
approprié. Fixez
ensuite le filtre, le
ventilateur de conduit
en ligne et le conduit
noir. Enfin, fixez les
tuyaux d'aération et les
ventilateurs avec des
colliers de serrage.

Le ventilateur en ligne,
associé au système de
filtre à charbon, assure
une circulation et une
purification efficaces de
l'air dans la tente de
culture. Cela permet de
maintenir un
environnement
atmosphérique sain et
équilibré pour les
plantes, exempt de
contaminants nocifs et
d'odeurs désagréables.

STEP6 STEP7
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Lumière
LED

Déballez le kit de
suspension métallique
et fixez les quatre petits
crochets aux quatre
trous situés à l'arrière
de la lampe. Fixez les
crochets au cliquet
réglable et suspendez
la lampe au-dessus
des plantes à une
hauteur appropriée.
Conseil : Veillez à ne
pas toucher la lampe
directement avec les
mains lorsqu'elle est
allumée pour éviter les
brûlures.

La lampe de croissance
simule la lumière
naturelle du soleil,
fournissant le spectre
lumineux nécessaire à
la photosynthèse et
favorisant une
croissance et un
développement sains
des plantes.

Supports
d'angle et
mise en
place d'un
thermomètre
d'humidité

Le thermomètre
d'humidité permet une
surveillance précise
des niveaux d'humidité
et de température dans
la tente de culture,
permettant un contrôle
environnemental précis
pour une santé
optimale des plantes.

Le thermomètre
d'humidité permet une
surveillance précise
des niveaux d'humidité
et de température dans
la tente de culture,
permettant un contrôle
environnemental précis
pour une santé
optimale des plantes.

Minuterie s Réglage de l'heure de
la minuterie

La minuterie
automatise le
programme d'éclairage,
garantissant que les
plantes reçoivent la
quantité précise
d'éclairage requise
pour une croissance
saine et
développement.

Sac de
culture

Mettre des sacs de
culture

Matériau de sac non
tissé pour améliorer
perméabilité à l'air et à
l'eau perméabilité,
fournissant air humide
approprié et des
nutriments pour les
racines .
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Croissance
nette

Fixez des crochets aux
quatre coins du filet de
culture.

Le treillis fournit un
support structurel aux
plantes grimpantes,
favorisant des modèles
de croissance sains et
maximiser l'utilisation
de l'espace dans la
tente de culture.

Tissé sac de
rangement
en filet

Organisation des
produits. Placez les
outils restants dans le
sac à outils.

Accès facile aux
fournitures de
plantation .

CONSEILS:
1. Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions afin d'assembler la chambre de culture
et éviter une force excessive lors de l'assemblage pour éviter les dommages et les
fuites de lumière.
2. Les enfants ne sont pas autorisés à jouer dans, autour ou à travers la tente Grow.
3. Ne placez pas les produits des kits de tente de culture en plein soleil, à proximité
d'une cheminée ouverte ou d'une source de chaleur.
4. Soyez très prudent lorsque vous transportez des objets tranchants dans ou autour
de la tente de culture.
5. Ne touchez pas directement la lampe de culture avec vos mains lorsqu'elle
fonctionne pour éviter les brûlures.
6. Studio de ventilateur, veuillez ne pas mettre votre main dans le ventilateur pour
éviter les blessures.
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

If light leakage occurs in a dark environment, smooth out

the light barrier at the inner zipper of the tent to improve the

light blocking effect.

Incorrect operation

Correct operation
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Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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KWEEKTENT KIT
MODEL: ORGTK6060180
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MODEL: ORGTK6060180

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door voordat
u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de
gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product is
afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet
kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele
technologische of software-updates voor ons product.

GROW TENT KIT
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PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS

WAARSCHUWING:
- Lees alle instructies aandachtig door. Als de kweektent is onjuist
geïnstalleerd en/of onderhouden, is er kans op schade of mogelijk letsel
of overlijden.
- Wees uiterst voorzichtig bij het hanteren van scherpe voorwerpen in of
rond de tent.
- Houd elektrische draden veilig uit de buurt van apparatuur en gebieden in
en of rond de tent die misschien water verzamelen.
- Hang geen apparatuur aan of op een kweektent die boven de
ondersteund gewichtsbereik.
- Laat kinderen niet op, in of rond de speelplaats spelen. kweektent.
-Gebruik uw kweektent niet als een deel van uw tent beschadigd is.
materiaal is gebarsten, gescheurd of gebroken.
- Plaats de kweektent niet in de buurt van een terras, trap, stoel of andere
onveilige structuur.
- Monteer de tent op de juiste manier om te voorkomen dat deze omvalt en
letsel veroorzaken.
-Stel de kweektent niet bloot aan direct zonlicht, in de buurt van een open
vuur of een warmtebron.
- Zorg voor een goede luchtcirculatie in uw kweektent om voorkomen dat
de lucht muf wordt.
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PARTS LIST

A

Framework-ondersteuning X
8

B

Framework-ondersteuning X 8

C
Framework-ondersteuning

X4

D
Framework-ondersteuning X1

( Diep )

E
Framework-ondersteuning

X1
( Oppervlakkig )

F

T ent X1

G

Vloerbak X 1​ ​

H

Hoekadapter X 8

I
Filtervallen X 2​ ​

J
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LED-lamp X1

K

Inline kanaalventilator X1

L

Koolstoffilter X 1

M

Afvoerslang X1

N

Hoekbeugel X2

O

ThermohygrometerX1

P

Timers X1​

Q

Snoeischaar X1

R

Bril X1

S

Kweekzak X4

T

Ratelkoorden X2​
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jij

Groeiend Net X1

V

Aluminiumfolietape X1

ASSEMBLY STEP

Installatie van de beugel

Installatie van de tent
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STEP1 STEP2

STEP3 STEP4

STEP5

Please slide the hangingbar smoothly, beware of

damage the tent skin.
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Installatie van de accessoires

Deel
Groeien tentkit
gereedschap
montage

Afbeelding Functionaliteit

Inline kanaalventilator en
koolstoffiltersysteem

Bevestig een paar
ratelkabels aan de juiste
positie. Bevestig
vervolgens het filter, de
inline-kanaalventilator en
de zwarte leidingen.
Bevestig ten slotte de
ventilatiebuizen en
ventilatoren met
klemmen.

De
inline-kanaalventilator, in
combinatie met het
koolstoffiltersysteem,
zorgt voor een efficiënte
luchtcirculatie en
-zuivering in de
kweektent. Dit zorgt voor
een gezonde en
evenwichtige atmosfeer
voor de planten, vrij van
schadelijke stoffen en
onaangename geuren.

STEP6 STEP7
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Led-licht

Pak de metalen
ophangsets uit en
bevestig de vier kleine
haakjes aan de vier
gaten aan de achterkant
van de lamp. Bevestig de
haakjes aan de
verstelbare ratel en hang
de lamp op de juiste
hoogte boven de planten.
Tips: Raak de lamp niet
direct met uw handen
aan terwijl deze brandt
om brandwonden te
voorkomen.

De Grow Light simuleert
natuurlijk zonlicht en
biedt zo het benodigde
lichtspectrum voor
fotosynthese. Zo wordt
een gezonde
plantengroei en
-ontwikkeling bevorderd.

Hoekbeugels en
vochtigheidsthermometer

plaatsen

Met de
vochtigheidsthermometer
kunt u de
luchtvochtigheid en de
temperatuur in de
kweektent nauwkeurig
controleren. Zo kunt u de
omgeving nauwkeurig
regelen en zo de
gezondheid van uw
planten optimaal houden.

Met de
vochtigheidsthermometer
kunt u de
luchtvochtigheid en de
temperatuur in de
kweektent nauwkeurig
controleren. Zo kunt u de
omgeving nauwkeurig
regelen en zo de
gezondheid van uw
planten optimaal houden.

Timers​ Timer Tijd instellen

De timer automatiseert
het verlichtingsschema
en zorgt ervoor dat
planten precies de
hoeveelheid licht krijgen
die nodig is voor een
gezonde groei en
ontwikkeling.

Kweekzak Kweekzakken plaatsen

Niet-geweven
tasmateriaal ter
verbetering
luchtdoorlatendheid en
water permeabiliteit,
waardoor geschikte
vochtige lucht en
voedingsstoffen voor de
wortels .
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Groeiend net Bevestig haken aan de
vier hoeken van het
kweeknet.

Het trellis biedt
structurele
ondersteuning voor
klimplanten, bevordert
gezonde groeipatronen
en het optimaal benutten
van de ruimte in de
kweektent.

Geweven mesh
opbergzak

Producten ordenen.
Plaats het resterende
gereedschap in de
gereedschapstas.

Gemakkelijke toegang
tot plantbenodigdheden .

TIPS:
1. Lees de instructies zorgvuldig door om de kweekkamer in elkaar te zetten. Gebruik tijdens de
montage niet te veel kracht om schade en lichtverlies te voorkomen.
2. Kinderen mogen niet in, rondom of door de kweektent spelen.
3. Plaats de kweektentsets niet in direct zonlicht, bij een open haard of warmtebron.
4. Wees voorzichtig bij het vervoeren van scherpe voorwerpen in of rond de kweektent.
5. Raak de kweeklamp niet rechtstreeks met uw handen aan als deze aan staat, om brandwonden
te voorkomen.
6. Fan studio, steek uw hand niet in de ventilator om verwondingen te voorkomen.
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

If light leakage occurs in a dark environment, smooth out

the light barrier at the inner zipper of the tent to improve the

light blocking effect.

Incorrect operation

Correct operation
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ODLINGSTÄLTKIT
MODELL: ORGTK6060180
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MODELL: ORGTK6060180

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av
vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den
produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera
dig igen om det finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår
produkt.

GROW TENT KIT
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PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS

VARNING:
- Läs igenom alla instruktioner. Om odlingstältet är otillbörligt installerat
och/eller underhållet, finns det risk för skada eller eventuell personskada
eller dödsfall.
- Var extremt försiktig vid hantering av vassa föremål i eller runt tältet.
- Håll elkablar säkert borta från utrustning och områden i och eller runt
tältet som kan samla vatten.
- Häng inte utrustning på eller från odlingstält som är ovanför stödt
viktintervall.
- Låt inte barn leka på, i eller runt odlingstält.
-Använd inte ditt odlingstält om någon del av ditt tält materialet är sprucket,
sönderriven eller trasig.
- Placera inte odlingstältet nära en altan, trappa, stol eller andra osäkra
strukturera.
- Montera tältet korrekt för att undvika att det välter. orsakar skada.
- Utsätt inte odlingstältet för direkt solljus, nära en öppen låga eller en
värmekälla.
-Sörj för ordentlig luftcirkulation i ditt odlingstält för att förhindra att luften
blir tråkig.
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PARTS LIST

En

Ramverksstöd X 8

B

Ramverksstöd X 8

C
Ramstöd X4

D
Ramstöd X1
( Djupt )

E
Ramstöd X1
(S ihålig )

F

Tält​ 1 st

G

Golvbricka X 1​ ​

H

Hörnadapter X 8

Jag
Filter S - fällor X 2

J

LED-ljus 1 st
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K

Inline-kanalfläkt 1 st

L

Kolfilter X 1

M

Kanalslang X1

N

Hörnfäste X2

O

TermohygrometerX1

P

Timer s X1

Q

Beskärningssaxar X1

R

Skyddsglasögon X1

S

Odlingspåse X4

T

Spärrlinor X2​

U V
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Växande netto X1 Aluminiumfolietejp X1

ASSEMBLY STEP

Installation av fästet

Installation av tältet
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STEP1 STEP2

STEP3 STEP4

STEP5

Please slide the hangingbar smoothly, beware of

damage the tent skin.
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Installation av tillbehören

Del
Växa verktyg för
tältkit montering

Bild Funktionalitet

Inline-kanalfläkt och
kolfiltersystem

Anslut ett par spärrlinor
till rätt position. Fäst
sedan filtret,
kanalfläkten och den
svarta kanalen. Fäst
slutligen
ventilationsrören och
fläktarna med
klämmor.

Den inbyggda
kanalfläkten, i
kombination med
kolfiltersystemet,
säkerställer effektiv
luftcirkulation och
rening i odlingstältet.
Detta upprätthåller en
hälsosam och
balanserad atmosfär
för växter, fri från
skadliga föroreningar
och obehagliga lukter.

STEP6 STEP7
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LED-ljus

Packa upp
metallhängarsatserna
och fäst de fyra små
krokarna i de fyra
hålen på lampans
baksida. Anslut
krokarna till det
justerbara repet och
häng lampan ovanför
växterna på lämplig
höjd. Tips: Var noga
med att röra lampan
direkt med händerna
medan den är tänd för
att undvika
brännskador.

Växtlampan simulerar
naturligt solljus, vilket
ger det nödvändiga
ljusspektrumet för
fotosyntes och främjar
en sund växttillväxt och
utveckling.

Vinkelfästen och
sätta

fuktighetstermometer

Fuktighetstermometern
ger noggrann
övervakning av
fuktighets- och
temperaturnivåer i
odlingstältet, vilket
möjliggör exakt
miljökontroll för optimal
växthälsa.

Fuktighetstermometern
ger noggrann
övervakning av
fuktighets- och
temperaturnivåer i
odlingstältet, vilket
möjliggör exakt
miljökontroll för optimal
växthälsa.

Timer​ Timerinställning

Timern automatiserar
belysningsschemat
och säkerställer att
växterna får exakt den
mängd ljus som krävs
för en hälsosam tillväxt
och utveckling.

Växtpåse Att sätta odlingspåsar

Non-woven
väskmaterial för att
förbättra
luftgenomsläpplighet
och vatten
permeabilitet, vilket ger
lämplig fuktighetsluft
och näring för rötter .
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Växande nät Fäst krokar i de fyra
hörnen av det växande
nätet.

Spaljén ger strukturellt
stöd för klätterväxter,
främjar sunda
tillväxtmönster och
maximera utnyttjandet
av utrymmet i
odlingstältet.

Vävt förvaringspåse i
nät

Organisera produkter.
Placera de
återstående verktygen
i verktygsväskan.

Enkel åtkomst till
planteringsmaterial .

TIPS:
1. Läs instruktionerna noggrant för att montera odlingskammaren och undvik för mycket
kraft under monteringen för att undvika skador och ljusläckage.
2. Barn får inte leka i, runt eller genom odlingstältet.
3. Placera inte odlingstält i direkt solljus, nära en öppen spis eller värmekälla.
4. Var mycket försiktig när du bär vassa föremål i eller runt odlingstältet.
5. Rör inte växtlampan direkt med händerna när den är igång för att undvika brännskador.
6. Fläktstudio, stick inte in handen i fläkten för att undvika skador.
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

If light leakage occurs in a dark environment, smooth out

the light barrier at the inner zipper of the tent to improve the

light blocking effect.

Incorrect operation

Correct operation
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KIT DE TIENDA DE CULTIVO
MODELO: ORGTK6060180
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MODELO: ORGTK6060180

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el derecho
de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto dependerá
del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe si no le
informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de software en
nuestro producto.

GROW TENT KIT



- 2 -

PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS

ADVERTENCIA:
- Lea todas las instrucciones. Si la tienda de cultivo está... incorrectamente
instalado y/o mantenido, existe potencial de daño o posible lesión o
muerte.
- Tenga mucho cuidado al manipular objetos afilados en o Alrededor de la
tienda.
- Mantenga los cables eléctricos lejos del equipo de forma segura. y áreas
en y o alrededor de la tienda que pueda recoger agua.
-No cuelgue equipos sobre o desde una carpa de cultivo que esté por
encima de la rango de peso soportado.
-No permita que los niños jueguen sobre, dentro o alrededor de tienda de
cultivo.
-No utilice su tienda de cultivo si alguna parte de su tienda el material está
agrietado, rasgado o roto.
-No coloque la tienda de cultivo cerca de una terraza, escaleras, sillas o
otros inseguros estructura.
-Montar correctamente para evitar que la tienda se vuelque y causando
lesiones.
-No exponga la tienda de cultivo a la luz solar directa, cerca de un llama
abierta o una fuente de calor.
-Proporcione una circulación de aire adecuada en su tienda de cultivo para
evitar que el aire se vuelva viciado.
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PARTS LIST

A

Soporte de marco X 8

B

Soporte de marco X 8

do
Soporte de marco X4

D
Soporte de marco X1

( Profundo )

mi
Soporte de marco X1
(Poco profundo )

F

Carpa​ X 1

GRAM

O
Bandeja de piso X 1

H

Adaptador de esquina X 8

I
Trampas de filtro S X 2

Yo
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Luz LED X 1

K

Ventilador de conducto en
línea X 1

Yo

Filtro de carbón X 1

METR

O

Manguera de conducto X1

nort

e

Soporte de esquina X2

Oh

Termohigrómetro X1

PAG

Temporizador s X1

Q

Tijeras de podar X1

R

Gafas X1

S

Bolsa de cultivo X4

T

Cuerdas de trinquete X2
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Tú

Crecimiento neto X1

V

Cinta de papel de aluminio

X1

ASSEMBLY STEP

Instalación del soporte

Instalación de la carpa
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STEP1 STEP2

STEP3 STEP4

STEP5

Please slide the hangingbar smoothly, beware of

damage the tent skin.
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Instalación de los accesorios

Parte

Crecer
herramientas del
kit de tienda de

campaña
asamblea

Imagen Funcionalidad

Sistema de
ventilador de
conducto en
línea y filtro de

carbón

Conecte un par de
cuerdas de trinquete
en la posición
adecuada. Luego, fije
el filtro, el ventilador
del conducto de
entrada y el conducto
negro. Finalmente,
asegure los tubos de
ventilación y los
ventiladores con
abrazaderas.

El ventilador de
conducto en línea,
junto con el sistema
de filtro de carbón,
garantiza una
eficiente circulación y
purificación del aire
dentro del armario de
cultivo. Esto mantiene
un ambiente
saludable y
equilibrado para las
plantas, libre de
contaminantes
nocivos y olores
desagradables.

STEP6 STEP7
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Luz LED

Desempaque los kits
de suspensión
metálica y fije los 4
ganchos pequeños a
los 4 orificios de la
parte trasera de la
lámpara. Conecte los
ganchos a la cuerda
ajustable y cuelgue la
lámpara sobre las
plantas a una altura
adecuada. Consejo:
Tenga cuidado de no
tocar la lámpara
directamente con las
manos mientras esté
encendida para evitar
quemaduras.

Grow Light simula la
luz solar natural,
proporcionando el
espectro de luz
necesario para la
fotosíntesis y
promoviendo el
crecimiento y
desarrollo saludables
de las plantas.

Soportes
angulares y
colocación del
termómetro de

humedad

El termómetro de
humedad
proporciona un
control preciso de los
niveles de humedad
y temperatura dentro
de la tienda de
cultivo, lo que
permite un control
ambiental preciso
para una salud
óptima de las
plantas.

El termómetro de
humedad proporciona
un control preciso de
los niveles de
humedad y
temperatura dentro
de la tienda de
cultivo, lo que permite
un control ambiental
preciso para una
salud óptima de las
plantas.

Temporizador s Ajuste del
temporizador

El temporizador
automatiza el
programa de
iluminación, lo que
garantiza que las
plantas reciban la
cantidad precisa de
iluminación necesaria
para un crecimiento
saludable y
desarrollo.
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Bolsa de cultivo Colocando bolsas de
cultivo

Material de bolsa no
tejido para mejorar
permeabilidad al aire
y al agua
permeabilidad,
proporcionando aire
con humedad
adecuada y
nutrientes para las
raíces .

Red creciente Coloque ganchos en
las cuatro esquinas
de la red de cultivo.

El enrejado
Proporciona soporte
estructural para
plantas trepadoras,
fomentando patrones
de crecimiento
saludables y
Maximizando la
utilización del espacio
dentro de la tienda de
cultivo.

Tejido bolsa de
almacenamiento

de malla

Organización de
productos. Coloque
las herramientas
restantes en la bolsa
de herramientas.

Fácil acceso a los
suministros de
plantación .

CONSEJOS:
1. Lea atentamente las instrucciones para ensamblar la cámara de cultivo y evite
aplicar fuerza excesiva durante el montaje para evitar daños y fugas de luz.
2. No se permite que los niños jueguen dentro, alrededor o a través de la carpa de
cultivo.
3. No coloque los productos del kit de cultivo bajo la luz solar directa, cerca de una
chimenea abierta o una fuente de calor.
4. Tenga mucho cuidado al transportar objetos afilados dentro o alrededor de la
tienda de cultivo.
5. No toque la luz de cultivo directamente con las manos cuando esté funcionando
para evitar quemaduras.
6. Estudio de ventiladores, no meta la mano en el ventilador para evitar lesiones.
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If light leakage occurs in a dark environment, smooth out

the light barrier at the inner zipper of the tent to improve the

light blocking effect.

Incorrect operation

Correct operation
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